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Monmouth - Newport  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0955 1200 1500 1710 
Somerset Road 0958 1203 1503 1713 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road 1005 1210 1510 1720 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms 1008 1213 1513 1723 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 1015 1220 1520 1730 
Usk, Twyn Square 1027 1232 1532 1742 
Llangybi, White Hart Inn 1035 1240 1540 1750 
Caerleon, The Ship 1045 1250 1550 1800 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 7 1056 1301 1601 1811 

 
 
 

Newport - Monmouth  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 10 0850 1101 1401 1400 1606 
Caerleon Town Hall 0902 1113 1413 1412 1618 
Llangybi, Walnut Tree Cottage 0911 1122 1422 1421 1627 
Usk, Twyn Square 0919 1130 1430 1429 1635 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 0931 1142 1442 1441 1647 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms 0937 1148 1448 1447 1653 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road 0940 1151 1451 1450 1656 
Somerset Road 0947 1158 1458 1457 1703 
Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0950 1201 1501 1501 1706 
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Monmouth - Newport  Service X60 (NTAX060) 
Monmouth - Newport  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Days:  SD SH      SD SH      
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 X60 60 60 

Monmouth Comprehensive School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1520 -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0655 0818 0825 0936 1106 1206 1306 1406 1530 1506 1620 1720 1833 1835 1937 
Somerset Road 0658 0821 0828 0939 1109 1209 1309 1409 1535 1509 1623 1723 | 1838 1940 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road 0705 0828 0835 0946 1116 1216 1316 1416 1542 1516 1630 1730 | 1845 1947 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms 0708 0831 0838 0949 1119 1219 1319 1419 1545 1519 1633 1733 | 1848 1950 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 0715 0838 0845 0956 1126 1226 1326 1426 1552 1526 1640 1740 | 1855 1957 
Usk, Twyn Square 0727 0850 0857 1008 1138 1238 1338 1438 1604 1538 1652 1752 1853 1907 2009 
Coldra, Celtic Manor & ICCW | | | | | | | | | | | | 1907 | | 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park | | | | | | | | | | | | 1912 | | 
Usk, Coleg Gwent | 0856 | | | | | | 1611 | | | | | | 
Llangybi, White Hart Inn 0735 0904 0904 1016 1146 1246 1346 1446 1619 1546 1700 1800 | 1915 2017 
Caerleon, The Ship 0745 0914 0914 1026 1156 1256 1356 1456 1629 1556 1710 1810 | 1925 2027 
Queensway  0757 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 7 0802 0925 0925 1037 1207 1307 1407 1507 1640 1607 1721 1821 1921 1936 2038 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Newport - Monmouth  Service 60 (NTAO060) 
Newport - Monmouth  Service X60 (NTAX060) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Days:   SD SH SD SH       SD SH   
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: X60 X60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 10 0600 0640 0708 0711 0815 0824 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1545 1557 1726 1826 
Queensway  | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1830 
Caerleon Town Hall | | 0720 0723 0831 0836 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1600 1609 1739 1843 
Llangybi, Walnut Tree Cottage | | 0728 0731 0840 0845 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1610 1618 1748 1852 
Usk, Coleg Gwent | | | | 0848 | | | | | | | 1617 | | | 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park 0609 0649 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Coldra, Celtic Manor & ICCW 0615 0655 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Usk, Twyn Square (arr) 0629 0709 0737 0740 0853 0853 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1625 1625 1756 1900 
Usk, Twyn Square (dep) 0629 0709 0740 0740 0853 0853 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1625 1625 1756 1900 
Raglan, Beaufort Square | | 0752 0752 0905 0905 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1637 1637 1808 1912 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms | | 0759 0759 0911 0911 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1643 1643 1814 1918 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road | | 0802 0802 0914 0914 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1646 1646 1817 1921 
Somerset Road | | 0809 0809 0921 0921 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1653 1653 1824 1928 
Monmouth Comprehensvie School | | 0820 | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0649 0729 0825 0813 0925 0925 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1657 1657 1828 1932 
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Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Monmouth - Newport  Service X60 (NTAX060) 
Monmouth - Newport  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 X60 

Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0804 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 1906 
Somerset Road 0807 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 | 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road 0814 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816 | 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms 0817 1019 1219 1419 1619 1819 | 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 0824 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 | 
Usk, Twyn Square 0836 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 1926 
Coldra, Celtic Manor & ICCW | | | | | | 1940 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park | | | | | | 1945 
Llangybi, White Hart Inn 0844 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 | 
Caerleon, The Ship 0854 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 | 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 7 0905 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 1954 

 
 
 

Newport - Monmouth  Service X60 (NTAX060) 
Newport - Monmouth  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: X60 60 X60 60 60 60 60 60 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 10 0610 0655 0710 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 
Caerleon Town Hall | 0707 | 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 
Llangybi, Walnut Tree Cottage | 0716 | 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park 0619 | 0719 | | | | | 
Coldra, Celtic Manor & ICCW 0625 | 0725 | | | | | 
Usk, Twyn Square 0639 0724 0739 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 
Raglan, Beaufort Square | 0737 | 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms | 0743 | 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road | 0746 | 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 
Somerset Road | 0753 | 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757 
Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0659 0757 0759 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 
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Monmouth - Newport  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0955 1200 1500 1710 
Somerset Road 0958 1203 1503 1713 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road 1005 1210 1510 1720 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms 1008 1213 1513 1723 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 1015 1220 1520 1730 
Usk, Twyn Square 1027 1232 1532 1742 
Llangybi, White Hart Inn 1035 1240 1540 1750 
Caerleon, The Ship 1045 1250 1550 1800 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 7 1056 1301 1601 1811 

 
 
 

Newport - Monmouth  Service 60 (NTAO060) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 10 0850 1101 1401 1400 1606 
Caerleon Town Hall 0902 1113 1413 1412 1618 
Llangybi, Walnut Tree Cottage 0911 1122 1422 1421 1627 
Usk, Twyn Square 0919 1130 1430 1429 1635 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 0931 1142 1442 1441 1647 
Dingestow, Somerset Arms 0937 1148 1448 1447 1653 
Mitchel Troy, Common Road 0940 1151 1451 1450 1656 
Somerset Road 0947 1158 1458 1457 1703 
Monmouth Bus Station Stand 1  0950 1201 1501 1501 1706 

 
 


